Gamintojas/
Manufacturer

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

Modelis/
Model

FC 250
FC 450
FC 350
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FC 250
FC 350
FC 450
FE 250
FE 350
FE 501
FE 450
FE 250
FE 350
FE 501
FE 450
FE 250
FE 350
FE 501
FE 450
FE 250
FE 350
FE 501
FE 450
FE 250
FE 350

Kubatira/
Displacement

250
450
350
250
350
450
250
350
450
250
350
450
250
350
450
250
350
450
250
350
450
250
350
450
250
350
510
450
250
350
510
450
250
350
510
450
250
350
510
450
250
350

Metai/
Year

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018

Salis/
Country
ALL

ALL
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

Variklis/
Engine

34 KW(46 PS)

46 KW(53 PS)
34 KW(46 PS)
43 KW(58 PS)
46 KW(53 PS)



HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

FE 450
FE 250
FE 350
FE 450
FE 501
FE 250
FE 350
FE 450
FX 350
FX 450
FE 350 S
FE 350 S
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TC 125
TC 250
TE 250
TE 300
TE 125
TE 125
TE 250
TE 300
TE 125
TE 250
TE 300
TE 250
TE 300
TE 150
TE 300
TE 250
TE 2501
TE 2501

450
250
350
450
510
250
350
450
350
450
350
350
125
250
125
250
125
250
125
250
125
250
125
250
125
250
125
250
250
300
125
125
250
300
125
250
300
250
300
150
300
250
249
249

2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2021
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019

EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL

29 KW(40 PS)

29 KW(40 PS)

10 KW(13 PS)
10 KW(13 PS)



HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

TE 300 |
TE 250 |
TX 125

TX 300

EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 125
EXC 450
EXC 530
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 400
EXC 125
EXC 450
EXC 530
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 400
EXC 450
EXC 530
EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC 400
EXC 450
EXC 500
EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC 500
EXC 500
EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC 450
EXC 500
EXC 500
EXC 200
EXC 125
EXC 250

293
249
125
293
125
200
250
125
449
530
200
250
398
125
449
530
200
250
398
449
530
125
200
250
300
398
449
500
125
200
250
300
500
500
125
200
250
300
449
500
500
200
125
250

2019
2020
2019
2019
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

ALL
ALL
ALL
AMERICA
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE

10 KW(13 PS)
10 KW(13 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)
27 KW(37 PS)
37 KW(50 PS)
26 KW(35 PS)

27 KW(37 PS)

37 KW(50 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)

27 KW(37 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

EXC 300
EXC 450
EXC 500
EXC 500
EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC 450
EXC 500
EXC 500
EXC 125
EXC 200
EXC 250
EXC 300
EXC 450
EXC 500
EXC 300
EXC 250

EXC 125 Champions Edition
EXC 450 Champions Edition
EXC 530 Champions Edition

EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 530 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 530 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 530 Sixdays
EXC 500 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays

300
449
500
500
125
200
250
300
449
500
500
125
200
250
300
449
500
300
250
125
449
530
125
448
125
530
125
449
250
530
125
250
300
449
530
500
125
250
300
449
125
250
300
449

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2010
2010
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013

EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE

37 KW(50 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

EXC 500 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 500 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 500 Sixdays
EXC 500 Sixdays
EXC 125 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 450 Sixdays
EXC 500 Sixdays
EXC 300 Sixdays
EXC 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 500
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 450
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 450
EXC-F 450
EXC-F 500
EXC-F 250
EXC-F 350

500
125
250
300
449
500
125
250
300
449
500
500
125
250
300
449
500
300
250
250
250
250
250
350
250
350
250
350
250
350
250
350
250
500
350
250
449
350
250
449
449
500
250
350

2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

28 KW(38 PS)
28 KW(38 PS)
28 KW(38 PS)

12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

EXC-F 450
EXC-F 350
EXC-F 250

EXC-F 250 Champions Edition

EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 500 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 450 Sixdays
EXC-F 450 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 450 Sixdays
EXC-F 500 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 450 Sixdays
EXC-F 350 Sixdays
EXC-F 250 Sixdays
EXC-R 450

EXC-R 530

EXC-R 530

EXC-R 450 Sixdays
SX 125

SX 250

SX-F 250

SX-F 450

SX-F 450 RACING
SX-F 505 RACING
SX 125

SX 250

SX-F 250

SX-F 450

449
350
250
250
250
250
250
350
250
350
250
350
250
350
250
350
500
350
250
449
449
350
250
449
500
250
350
449
350
250
449
510
510
449
125
250
250
450
450
505
125
250
250
450

2020
2020
2020
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2008
2009
2010
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
AMERICA

12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
28 KW(38 PS)

12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
12 KW(16 PS)
10,3 KW(14 PS)

45 KW(61 PS)
45 KW(61 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)
41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)

39 KW(53 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)

41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SX-F 505
SX-F 450 RACING
SX-F 505 RACING
SX 105
SX 125
SX 150
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX-F 450
SX-F 450 RACING
SX 105
SX 125
SX 150
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX-F 450
SX-F 450 RACING
SX 125
SX 150
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX 105
SX-F 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX 125
SX 150
SX 250
SX 125
SX 150
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX-F 450
SX 125
SX 150
SX 250
SX-F 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX-F 450

505
450
505
105
125
144
250
250
450
450
105
125
144
250
250
450
450
125
144
250
250
350
450
105
250
350
450
125
144
250
125
144
250
250
350
450
450
125
144
250
250
350
450
450

2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE

39 KW(53 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)

41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)

39 KW(53 PS)

26 KW(35 PS)

41 KW(56 PS)
29 KW(39 PS)

39 KW(53 PS)

29 KW(39 PS)

29 KW(39 PS)

32 KW(44 PS)

32 KW(44 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SX 85 17/14
SX 125

SX 150

SX 250
SX-F 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX 85 19/16
SX-F 450
SX 85 17/14
SX 125

SX 150

SX 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 250
SX-F 450
SX 85 19/16
SX-F 450
SX 250

SX 150
SX-F 350
SX 125
SX-F 250
SX-F 450
SX-F 450
SX-F 450
SX-F 350
SX-F 250
SX 250

SX 150

SX 125

SX 125

SX 150
SX-F 250
SX 250
SX-F 350
SX-F 450
SX-F 250
SX-F 450
SX-F 350
SX 125

SX 250

SX 150
SX-F 450 Cairoli

85

125
144
250
250
350
450
85

450
85

125
144
250
350
250
450
85

450
250
144
350
125
250
450
450
450
350
250
250
144
125
125
144
250
249
350
450
250
450
350
125
249
144
450

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
AMERICA
EUROPE
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

32 KW(44 PS)

32 KW(44 PS)

46 KW(62 PS)
43 KW(58 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)

32 KW(44 PS)

43 KW(58 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
32 KW(44 PS)
46 KW(63 PS)
43 KW(58 PS)

46 KW(63 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

SX-F 450 Factory Edition
SX-F 450 Factory Edition
SX-F 450 Factory Edition
SX-F 250 Factory Edition
SX-F 450 Factory Edition
SX-F 250 Factory Edition
SX-F 450 Factory Edition
SX-F 450 Factory Edition
SX-F 250 Factory Edition
SX-F 250 Prado

EXC 300 TPI

EXC 250 TPI

EXC 250 TPI

EXC 300 TPI

EXC 300 TPI

EXC 250 TPI

EXC 250 TPI

EXC 300 TPI

EXC 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo
EXC 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo
EXC 300 TPI Sixdays
EXC 250 TPI Sixdays
EXC 250 TPI Sixdays
EXC 300 TPI Sixdays
EXC 300 TPI Sixdays
EXC 250 TPI Sixdays
EXC 250 TPI Sixdays
EXC 300 TPI Sixdays
XC 300

XC 200

XC 250

XC-F 250

XC-F 505

XC-F 450

XC 300

XC 200

XC 250

XC-F 250

XC-F 450

XC-F 505

XC 300

XC 250

XC-F 250

XC 150

450
450
450
250
450
250
450
450
250
250
300
250
249
293
293
249
249
293
293
293
300
250
249
293
293
249
249
293
300
200
250
250
505
450
300
200
250
250
450
505
300
250
250
150

2012
2013
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2020
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2020
2021
2018
2018
2019
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011

AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
EUROPE
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA

32 KW(44 PS)

32 KW(44 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)

38 KW(52 PS)



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

XC 250
XC 300
XC-F 250
XC-F 350
XC 150
XC 250
XC 300
XC-F 250
XC-F 350
XC 150
XC 250
XC 300
XC-F 250
XC-F 350
XC-F 450
XC 150
XC 250
XC-F 350
XC-F 450
XC-F 250
XC 300
XC 150
XC-F 450
XC-F 350
XC-F 250
XC 250
XC 300
XC 250
XC-F 250
XC 300
XC-F 3501
XC-F 450 |
XC-F 350 |
XC-F 250
XC 300
XC-F 450 |
XC 250
XC-W 150
XC 250
XC-W 250 TPI
XC 300
XC-W 300
XC-F 350 |
XC-W 300

250
300
250
350
150
250
300
250
350
150
250
300
250
350
450
150
250
350
450
250
300
150
450
350
250
250
300
250
250
300
350
450
350
250
300
450
250
144
250
249
293
293
350
300

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
ALL

AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

XC-W 300 TPI

XC-W 250

XC-W 125

XC-F 450 |

XC-F 350 |

XC-F 250 |

XC 250 TPI

XC 300 TPI

XC-W 300 TPI Sixdays

293
250
125
450
350
250
250
293
293

2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

AMERICA
AMERICA
EUROPE

AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA
AMERICA



